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Apparatus results O

rank lic.

40556
18089
47456
37480
23538
32232
45496
43993

0~ O kW N

name

IKROMOVA Takhmina
VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
VARFOLOMEEV Darja
KOLOSOV Margarita
TASHKENBAEVA Sabina
AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra
POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
ZEYNALOVA llona

Technical Delegate Assistant

Technical Delegate

YOB rank
2004
1994
2006
2004
2000
2001
2003
2005

country
= UZB
= SLO
B3 GER
B2 GER
= UZB
L iTA

= LAT
B AZE

total

31.70
30.60
29.85
29.05
28.95
28.45
25.50
24.30

Petrova Mariya

Sawade Isabell
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vl FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

a5] Final Ball
(N

Tashkent

13-18.04.2022 '

Resuits

rank lic name YOB country ® total
1 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 E3 GER 3060 ' 30.60
2 47458 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 EB GER 30,602 3060
3 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 @ SLO 2945 3% 2945
4 4055 |KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UZB 2840 ° 2840
5 4212 TAGLIABUE Elecnora 2004 RRITA 27.00%  27.00
6 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 == UZB 26.80 ¢ 26.80
7 44563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria 2005 E3 USA 26457 2645
8 45496 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 &= LAT 26.40 % 26.40

Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya

Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell
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- FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
= Final Clubs
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Tashkent
13-18.04.2022

Results
rank lt  name YOB country }/d total

1 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UZB 31.50 " 31.50
2 18083 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 @A SLO 31252  31.25
3 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 BEA GER 29.80 3 29.80
4 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 B GER 2920 *  29.20
5 4543 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 §& LAT 28.55°% 2855
6 #2412 TAGLIABUE Eleonora 2004 LNITA 27.95°% 2795
7 40916 BAKATOVA Sabina 2004 W KAZ 26757 2675
8 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 ZZUZB 25958 2595

Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya

Technicai Delegate Sawade Isabell
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24 FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup
( NC Final Ribbon

Tashkent

; 13-18.04.2022

Results

rank e pame YOB country Y total
1 18089 VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 1994 @a SLO 3015 30.15
2 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 B4 GER 29102 2910
3 40556 |[KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UZB 28.95 3 28.95
4 32232 AGIURGIUCULESE 2001 BMITA 2795 % 2795

Alexandra

5 37480 KOLOSOV Margarita 2004 BA GER 2755°% 2755
6 4549 POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 2003 &= LAT 27.05° 27.05
7 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 = UZB 25407 2540
8 #4563 KAUTZMAN Alexandria 2005 EZ UsSAa 2535% 2535

Technical Delegate Assistant Petrova Mariya

Technical Delegate Sawade Isabell
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